
Wanganui vets Calendar 2025 
 
 

• Tues     21/01/25  Taranaki  (Manaia)? 
• Tues     28/01/25    back up Taranaki 
•                11/02/25   Dannevirke ? 
• Tues     25/02/25   Rangitikei   against hosts, Golden Coast 
• Tues     11/03/25   Castle Cliff 
• Mon      31/03/25   Belmont 
• Mon      14/04/25   Marton 
• Tues      13/05/Tue25   Rangitikei 
• Tues      10/06/25   Castle Cliff 
• Mon        8/07/25     Belmont 
• Mon        5/08/25     Marton 
• Sept 4 Course;  8th  to the 12th   Marton, Rangitikei, Belmont, 

Castle Cliff; 
• Tues    7/10/25    Rangitikei   Wanganui host 
• Mon     11/11/25    Foxton ?  
• Tues     2/12/25      Castle Cliff    XMAS 


